
10,5 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pytlík Jiří 46 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 0:39:42,8

2. Ocásek Martin 5 Krnov 1980 B 0:39:46,5 0:00:03,7

3. Dimicoli Roberto 2 Eko Okna Runners 1986 A 0:41:00,7 0:01:17,9

4. Czilling Petr 56 MOUNTAINTIME Kross tri team 1990 A 0:41:57,3 0:02:14,5

5. Chytrý Ondřej 52 Turdebir 1978 B 0:43:30,9 0:03:48,1

6. Polášek Petr 61 Bobrovníky 1976 B 0:43:31,1 0:03:48,3

7. Burda Filip 21 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 0:43:48,0 0:04:05,2

8. Buba Michal 41 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 A 0:44:33,6 0:04:50,8

9. Škrabánek Petr 38 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 0:45:17,1 0:05:34,3

10. Hvolka Petr 53 Kilpi Racing Team 1975 B 0:45:55,2 0:06:12,4

11. Pospíšil Petr 22 TJ Sokol Opava 1979 B 0:46:18,3 0:06:35,5

12. Galdia Adam 79 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 0:46:41,1 0:06:58,3

13. Múdrik Matěj 74 FBC Hlučín 2001 A 0:46:41,4 0:06:58,6

14. Řezáč Martin 10 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 A 0:46:49,0 0:07:06,2

15. Schubert Valdemar 54 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 B 0:46:54,6 0:07:11,8

16. Hanzlík Patrik 78 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 A 0:47:03,5 0:07:20,7

17. Navrátil Jaroslav 62 Mushing team Ostrava 1960 D 0:47:34,1 0:07:51,3

18. Pastorová Petra 76 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 ZB 0:47:44,2 0:08:01,4

19. Glogar Daniel 51 Tur de bir 1978 B 0:48:20,9 0:08:38,1

20. Liška Petr 3 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 1977 B 0:48:22,4 0:08:39,6

21. Massek Peter 23 SC Riesa 1976 B 0:48:57,3 0:09:14,5

22. Břemek Michal 73 Hlučín 1995 A 0:49:54,9 0:10:12,1

23. Ostárek Matěj 85 Hlučín 1993 A 0:50:07,3 0:10:24,5

24. Kondula Jan 7 Ostrava 1992 A 0:50:46,5 0:11:03,7

25. Šmída Zdeněk 11 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1973 B 0:51:02,0 0:11:19,2

26. Svárovský Richard 84 Total sport Ostrava 1976 B 0:51:06,3 0:11:23,5

27. Kašná Markéta 67 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 ZA 0:51:07,9 0:11:25,1

28. Křefký Manfred 19 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1964 C 0:51:47,4 0:12:04,6

29. Kokošková Lenka 31 KKZ  1987 ZA 0:51:49,4 0:12:06,6

30. Kokošek Oldřich 32 Sachasport Dynafit 1988 A 0:51:49,7 0:12:06,9

31. Bíbrlík David 55 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B 0:52:40,1 0:12:57,3

32. Lippová Zuzana 49 SK Černé Plíce 1986 ZA 0:53:21,7 0:13:38,9

33. Londa Jiří 50 SK Černé Plíce 1990 A 0:53:21,8 0:13:39,0

34. Jorníček Petr 8 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:53:45,2 0:14:02,4

35. Böhm Jaroslav 37 Hlučín 1977 B 0:54:03,2 0:14:20,4
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36. Bělohradský Bedřich 72 Stašov 1989 A 0:54:25,8 0:14:43,0

37. Hrbáč Adam 81 Hasiči Ostrava 1990 A 0:54:30,5 0:14:47,7

38. Klečka Jakub 75 Hlučín 2002 A 0:54:36,2 0:14:53,4

39. Hruška René 4 1970 C 0:54:36,9 0:14:54,1

40. Sobková Alena 70 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 ZB 0:54:37,3 0:14:54,5

41. Bálková Petra 42 BK Olbramice 1975 ZB 0:54:42,1 0:14:59,3

42. Krupová Lucie 69 BK Ludgeřovice 1987 ZA 0:54:50,0 0:15:07,2

43. Pormann Tomáš 82 Ludgeřovice 1970 C 0:54:55,4 0:15:12,6

44. Herrmann Jan 83 HC Hlučín 1994 A 0:54:56,3 0:15:13,5

45. Moravcová Gabriela 63 STG Opava 1976 ZB 0:55:15,0 0:15:32,2

46. Kolářová Zdeňka 27 Krnov 1973 ZB 0:55:33,0 0:15:50,2

47. Melecká Kateřina 29 Babylonbike Litultovice 1984 ZA 0:56:04,4 0:16:21,6

48. Pachtová Iva 9 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 ZC 0:56:11,9 0:16:29,1

49. Bořucký Jiří 60 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 D 0:56:21,5 0:16:38,7

50. Hrbáč Jiří 80 MK Seitl Ostrava 1962 C 0:57:01,8 0:17:19,0

51. Křefká Dagmar 18 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1976 ZB 0:57:25,5 0:17:42,7

52. Vlček Jiří 71 TK Hlučín 1964 C 0:57:25,7 0:17:42,9

53. Zonková Petra 28 Opava 1989 ZA 0:58:12,6 0:18:29,8

54. Baladová Nikol 39 Bobrovníky 2000 ZA 0:58:32,3 0:18:49,5

55. Rinková Radka 48 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZA 0:58:56,1 0:19:13,3

56. Burgetová Monika 15 VH Optik Otice 1981 ZB 0:58:58,9 0:19:16,1

57. Salawa Jiří 12 Hlučín 1967 C 1:00:09,9 0:20:27,1

58. Bardaševský Lubomír 34 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 1:00:15,2 0:20:32,4

59. Kaderová Petra 33 Beroun 1975 ZB 1:00:41,5 0:20:58,7

60. Böhm Tomáš 36 Hlučín 2004 JM 1:01:20,3 0:21:37,5

61. Štencel Jiří 24 Fulnek 1963 C 1:01:31,7 0:21:48,9

62. Novotný Ivan 6 Bobrovníky 1965 C 1:02:46,6 0:23:03,8

63. Pszczolková Veronika 44 Český Těšín 1976 ZB 1:04:00,8 0:24:18,0

64. Hájovský Tomáš 45 Hlučín 1964 C 1:04:07,4 0:24:24,6

65. Petrušková Simona 77 SK Oceláci  1979 ZB 1:04:59,4 0:25:16,6

66. Dlabaja Petr 26 Krnov 1968 C 1:05:07,0 0:25:24,2

67. Dlabajová Alena 25 Krnov 1974 ZB 1:05:30,4 0:25:47,6

68. Šturmová Petra 13 VH Optik Otice 1975 ZB 1:05:34,5 0:25:51,7

69. Granzer Tomáš 43 Píšť 1979 B 1:07:02,1 0:27:19,3

70. Fojtů Kateřina 66 Kapebaja 1973 ZB 1:09:24,9 0:29:42,1

71. Böhmová Barbora 35 Hlučín 1978 ZB 1:09:25,2 0:29:42,4

72. Rinka Erich 47 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 1:09:30,9 0:29:48,1

73. Kohutková Kristýna 59 Ostrava Poruba 1989 ZA 1:10:14,3 0:30:31,5

74. Pertzian Michal 20 Beer inside, Crivit outside 1970 C 1:11:32,3 0:31:49,5
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75. Hudeczek Pavel 30 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 1:12:01,3 0:32:18,5

76. Hadamčíková Vlaďka 14 VH Optik Otice 1973 ZB 1:13:32,7 0:33:49,9

77. Hadamčík Petr 17 VH Otice 1969 C 1:13:32,9 0:33:50,1

78. Bytomský Petr 1 Bolatice 1984 A 1:14:20,5 0:34:37,7

79. Platzek Lukáš 57 Hlučín 1990 A 1:18:10,6 0:38:27,8

80. Habrlantová Lucie 16 VH Otice 2004 JZ 1:18:12,3 0:38:29,5

81. Platzek Jiří 58 Hlučín 1964 C 1:19:23,3 0:39:40,5

82. Sobotková Šárka 40 Ostrava 1976 ZB 1:20:57,3 0:41:14,5

83. Muchová Barbora 65 1983 ZA 1:25:23,7 0:45:40,9

84. Jančíková Lenka 64 Markvartovice 1974 ZB 1:25:24,0 0:45:41,2

85. Ptáčková Katka 68 Hlučín 1985 ZA 1:25:24,2 0:45:41,4
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10,5 km - JUNIOŘI DO 17 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Böhm Tomáš 36 Hlučín 2004 JM 1:01:20,3

10,5 km - MUŽI 18 - 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pytlík Jiří 46 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 0:39:42,8

2. Dimicoli Roberto 2 Eko Okna Runners 1986 A 0:41:00,7 0:01:17,9

3. Czilling Petr 56 MOUNTAINTIME Kross tri team 1990 A 0:41:57,3 0:02:14,5

4. Burda Filip 21 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 0:43:48,0 0:04:05,2

5. Buba Michal 41 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 A 0:44:33,6 0:04:50,8

6. Múdrik Matěj 74 FBC Hlučín 2001 A 0:46:41,4 0:06:58,6

7. Řezáč Martin 10 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 A 0:46:49,0 0:07:06,2

8. Hanzlík Patrik 78 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 A 0:47:03,5 0:07:20,7

9. Břemek Michal 73 Hlučín 1995 A 0:49:54,9 0:10:12,1

10. Ostárek Matěj 85 Hlučín 1993 A 0:50:07,3 0:10:24,5

11. Kondula Jan 7 Ostrava 1992 A 0:50:46,5 0:11:03,7

12. Kokošek Oldřich 32 Sachasport Dynafit 1988 A 0:51:49,7 0:12:06,9

13. Londa Jiří 50 SK Černé Plíce 1990 A 0:53:21,8 0:13:39,0

14. Bělohradský Bedřich 72 Stašov 1989 A 0:54:25,8 0:14:43,0

15. Hrbáč Adam 81 Hasiči Ostrava 1990 A 0:54:30,5 0:14:47,7

16. Klečka Jakub 75 Hlučín 2002 A 0:54:36,2 0:14:53,4

17. Herrmann Jan 83 HC Hlučín 1994 A 0:54:56,3 0:15:13,5

18. Bytomský Petr 1 Bolatice 1984 A 1:14:20,5 0:34:37,7

19. Platzek Lukáš 57 Hlučín 1990 A 1:18:10,6 0:38:27,8

10,5 km - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Ocásek Martin 5 Krnov 1980 B 0:39:46,5

2. Chytrý Ondřej 52 Turdebir 1978 B 0:43:30,9 0:03:44,4

3. Polášek Petr 61 Bobrovníky 1976 B 0:43:31,1 0:03:44,6

4. Hvolka Petr 53 Kilpi Racing Team 1975 B 0:45:55,2 0:06:08,7

5. Pospíšil Petr 22 TJ Sokol Opava 1979 B 0:46:18,3 0:06:31,8

6. Galdia Adam 79 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 0:46:41,1 0:06:54,6

7. Schubert Valdemar 54 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 B 0:46:54,6 0:07:08,1

8. Glogar Daniel 51 Tur de bir 1978 B 0:48:20,9 0:08:34,4

9. Liška Petr 3 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 1977 B 0:48:22,4 0:08:35,9

10. Massek Peter 23 SC Riesa 1976 B 0:48:57,3 0:09:10,8

11. Šmída Zdeněk 11 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1973 B 0:51:02,0 0:11:15,5
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12. Svárovský Richard 84 Total sport Ostrava 1976 B 0:51:06,3 0:11:19,8

13. Bíbrlík David 55 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B 0:52:40,1 0:12:53,6

14. Böhm Jaroslav 37 Hlučín 1977 B 0:54:03,2 0:14:16,7

15. Granzer Tomáš 43 Píšť 1979 B 1:07:02,1 0:27:15,6

10,5 km - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Křefký Manfred 19 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1964 C 0:51:47,4

2. Jorníček Petr 8 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:53:45,2 0:01:57,8

3. Hruška René 4 1970 C 0:54:36,9 0:02:49,5

4. Pormann Tomáš 82 Ludgeřovice 1970 C 0:54:55,4 0:03:08,0

5. Hrbáč Jiří 80 MK Seitl Ostrava 1962 C 0:57:01,8 0:05:14,4

6. Vlček Jiří 71 TK Hlučín 1964 C 0:57:25,7 0:05:38,3

7. Salawa Jiří 12 Hlučín 1967 C 1:00:09,9 0:08:22,5

8. Bardaševský Lubomír 34 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 1:00:15,2 0:08:27,8

9. Štencel Jiří 24 Fulnek 1963 C 1:01:31,7 0:09:44,3

10. Novotný Ivan 6 Bobrovníky 1965 C 1:02:46,6 0:10:59,2

11. Hájovský Tomáš 45 Hlučín 1964 C 1:04:07,4 0:12:20,0

12. Dlabaja Petr 26 Krnov 1968 C 1:05:07,0 0:13:19,6

13. Pertzian Michal 20 Beer inside, Crivit outside 1970 C 1:11:32,3 0:19:44,9

14. Hudeczek Pavel 30 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 1:12:01,3 0:20:13,9

15. Hadamčík Petr 17 VH Otice 1969 C 1:13:32,9 0:21:45,5

16. Platzek Jiří 58 Hlučín 1964 C 1:19:23,3 0:27:35,9

10,5 km - MUŽI NAD 60 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr 38 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 0:45:17,1

2. Navrátil Jaroslav 62 Mushing team Ostrava 1960 D 0:47:34,1 0:02:17,0

3. Bořucký Jiří 60 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 D 0:56:21,5 0:11:04,4

4. Rinka Erich 47 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 1:09:30,9 0:24:13,8

10,5 km - JUNIORKY DO 17 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Habrlantová Lucie 16 VH Otice 2004 JZ 1:18:12,3

10,5 km - ŽENY 18 -39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kašná Markéta 67 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 ZA 0:51:07,9

2. Kokošková Lenka 31 KKZ  1987 ZA 0:51:49,4 0:00:41,5
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3. Lippová Zuzana 49 SK Černé Plíce 1986 ZA 0:53:21,7 0:02:13,8

4. Krupová Lucie 69 BK Ludgeřovice 1987 ZA 0:54:50,0 0:03:42,1

5. Melecká Kateřina 29 Babylonbike Litultovice 1984 ZA 0:56:04,4 0:04:56,5

6. Zonková Petra 28 Opava 1989 ZA 0:58:12,6 0:07:04,7

7. Baladová Nikol 39 Bobrovníky 2000 ZA 0:58:32,3 0:07:24,4

8. Rinková Radka 48 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZA 0:58:56,1 0:07:48,2

9. Kohutková Kristýna 59 Ostrava Poruba 1989 ZA 1:10:14,3 0:19:06,4

10. Muchová Barbora 65 1983 ZA 1:25:23,7 0:34:15,8

11. Ptáčková Katka 68 Hlučín 1985 ZA 1:25:24,2 0:34:16,3

10,5 km - ŽENY 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastorová Petra 76 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 ZB 0:47:44,2

2. Sobková Alena 70 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 ZB 0:54:37,3 0:06:53,1

3. Bálková Petra 42 BK Olbramice 1975 ZB 0:54:42,1 0:06:57,9

4. Moravcová Gabriela 63 STG Opava 1976 ZB 0:55:15,0 0:07:30,8

5. Kolářová Zdeňka 27 Krnov 1973 ZB 0:55:33,0 0:07:48,8

6. Křefká Dagmar 18 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1976 ZB 0:57:25,5 0:09:41,3

7. Burgetová Monika 15 VH Optik Otice 1981 ZB 0:58:58,9 0:11:14,7

8. Kaderová Petra 33 Beroun 1975 ZB 1:00:41,5 0:12:57,3

9. Pszczolková Veronika 44 Český Těšín 1976 ZB 1:04:00,8 0:16:16,6

10. Petrušková Simona 77 SK Oceláci  1979 ZB 1:04:59,4 0:17:15,2

11. Dlabajová Alena 25 Krnov 1974 ZB 1:05:30,4 0:17:46,2

12. Šturmová Petra 13 VH Optik Otice 1975 ZB 1:05:34,5 0:17:50,3

13. Fojtů Kateřina 66 Kapebaja 1973 ZB 1:09:24,9 0:21:40,7

14. Böhmová Barbora 35 Hlučín 1978 ZB 1:09:25,2 0:21:41,0

15. Hadamčíková Vlaďka 14 VH Optik Otice 1973 ZB 1:13:32,7 0:25:48,5

16. Sobotková Šárka 40 Ostrava 1976 ZB 1:20:57,3 0:33:13,1

17. Jančíková Lenka 64 Markvartovice 1974 ZB 1:25:24,0 0:37:39,8

10,5 km - ŽENY NAD 50 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pachtová Iva 9 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 ZC 0:56:11,9
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